TPC Mechatronics││7
HOW TO ORDER
䡀 RDS3000 Series
Blank : Metric Rc(PT)
U : NPT
䡁 Type of Actuation
1 : Single
2 : Double
3 : Closed Center
4 : Exhust Center
5 : Pressure Center
䡂 Manifold specifications
0 : Base mounted
3 : Body Ported
䡃 Coil Voltage
1: AC110V, 50/60HZ
2: AC220V, 50/60HZ
3: AC120V, 50/60HZ
4: AC240V, 50/60HZ
5: DC24V
6: DC12V
8: AC24V, 50/60HZ
9: DC100V
䡄 Electrical Entry
G : Grommet(Lead wire length 300mm)
DD : DIN Connector
DZ : DIN Connector(Lamp䤎Surge
voltage protecting circuit attached)
N : DIN type
(connector not included)
䡅 Port Size(sup cyl’)
01 : Rc(PT)1/8
02 : Rc(PT)1/4
䢤 Length of Lead wire
Blank : 300mm
XWL 01 : 100mm
XWL 02 : 200mm
:
XWL 02 : 2000mm
※ Integrated push & lock type is
standard option for manual
operation.
RDS XWL䤋䤋
2 31 6 74 5
1U G3 1 3 0 01
䦬Upgraded performance and quality
䦬RoHs Compliant with Eco-friendly materials.
䦬 Lamp turn-on for Identification of operation status
䦬Made with environment friendly materials
䦬White color design
䦬Easy to replace coil
RDS3000 Series
Rubber Seal 3port Pilot Type
Symbol
Single
RDS3130
Double
RDS3230
Closed Center
RDS3330
Exhaust Center
RDS3430
Pressure Center
RDS3530
RDC Series
HOW TO ORDER
RDC
3
G
2
1 XWL䤇䤇
41
䡀RDC Series
䡁Coil Voltage
1: AC110V, 50/60HZ
2: AC220V, 50/60HZ
3: AC120V, 50/60HZ
4: AC240V, 50/60HZ
5: DC24V
6: DC12V
8: AC24V, 50/60HZ
9: DC100V
䡂Electrical Entry
G : Grommet(Lead wire length 300mm)
D :DIN Connector
DZ :DIN Connector(Lamp䤎Surge voltage protecting
circuit attached)
N :DIN type(connector not included)
䡃Length of Lead wire
Blank : 300mm
XWL01: 100mm
XWL02: 200mm
:
XWL20: 2000mm
8 ││ www.TPCpage.com
SpecificationsDIN TERMINAL BOX Order form
TVF3130-61-2005